Baumer

Passion for Sensors

BERIEAFR

IFRM 12N1704/L

BRI BT - standard
Article number: 10160258
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= 4mm

= NPN EF (NO)
= 22REBS

= -25..75°C

= IP67
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4 mm
3..20% Sr
ZeLED

2 kHz
6..36VDC
10 mA
NPN&FF
<2VDC
<200 mA
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12 mm

50 mm

2RERLE

15 Nm (Front: 10 Nm)

-25..+75°C
IP 67
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